BIAYE OF HEW MEXICO
LRGY 2o MIBECBALS DEPANTMINT

#0 B¢ BAPIRL SRLI

(TS XL XYR RIgL |

b — -
PROAATIOIIN PO R

Form C-104
Ravised 10-1-78

OlL CONSLERVATION DIVISION
1. 0, NOX 2000
SANTA I'E, NEW MEZXICO 075010

REQULST FOR ALLOWABLE
ALD -
AUTHORIZATION 1O TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Uperoior
Yates Petroleum Corporation

Address

207 South 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210

Teoson(s) lor iling (Check proper box)

Now Woll D

Chonge In O-hﬂlh”C]

Change in Tronsporter of:
(o1}

Recompletion
Casingheod Cae | I

Dey Gos

Condensate D

Other (Plecse caplarn)

Casinghead gas connection.

(]

1 chenge of ownership give nane

ond sddress of previous owner

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE
teose Name well No.] Vool Name, Including Formation Kind of {ease Leone Ne.
Freeman "ACF" 1 NE Lo'v]'_ngton Penn State, Federal or Fee Fee
L.ocotion
Unit Letter M ;660 Feet From The South Line and 660 Fect From The __West
Liae of Sectien 22 Tovmship 16S Ranqe 37E ' N):APM, Lea Counly

011, AND NATURAL GAS

DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF (
Nere of Authorized T rousputter of Cil @

Koch 0il Company of Texas, Inc.

ot Condersate (]

Add:ess (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

P.0. Box 1558, Breckenridge, TX 76024

Jiare of Avihorized Transpcrter of Casinghead GasX¥) ot Dry Gas{]

Tipperary 0il & Gas Corp.

Address (Give address to which opproved copy of this form is to be sent)

P.0. Box 3179, Midland, TX 79702

: Unit 7’ Twp.

' M 't 22 |1lés

; Sec. :Rqe.

' 37e

I well produces ofl or liquids,
qgive locatjon of tarks,

Is gas actually connected? lwhen

Yes ' June 8, 1985

1f this production is commingled with that from any other lease or

pool,

give commingling order number:

. COMPLETION DAYA
. : Oil Well : Gas Wwell : Now Well : Viotkover | Deepen : Plug Back | Some Res'v.’ Diff, Rea"s
. . . s ' ‘ '
Designate Type of Completien — (X) : , ' X X : X :
—_— e b — L 1 I3 . L —
Dote Spudded Date Compl, Heady to Prod. Total Degth P.B.T.D.

stame of Producing Formation

Elevatioas (DI, RAKH, RT, GR, ec1c.,

Top OIll/Gas Pay Tubing Depth

Petiorations

Depth Caring Shoe

TUBING, CASING, AND

CEMENTING RECORD

HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE

DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT

|

} i

TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABRLE
OlL WELL

(Test must be after recovery of total volume of lood oil ond must be equal to or exceed top allc:
oble for this depth or be for full 24 hours)

Date Firet lvew Ot Run To Taenks Decte of Test

Producing Method (Flow, purip, g02 tift, ete.)

Length of Test Tubing Preseure

Casing Pressure Choke Slze

Actual Psed. Duting Test Oll-Bbls.

Water - Bbls. Gas = MCF

GAS WELL

Actual Frod, Teet- MCF/D Length of Tesl

pibls, Condensate/MMCF Gravity of Condensate

Testing Method (pirol, doack pr.) Tubing l‘uum-(uhnt-in)

Cuosing Fresaure ( Fhut-in) Choke Size

. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

1 hereby cestify that the rules and regulations of the Oll Conservation
Division have baen complied with snd thet the Information glven
above is tiue and comglete to the best of my knewledge and bellef,

Va4 (Sl'umlwsz
'+ production Stpervisor
(2ir'e)
. 6-19-85
° (Dute)

>DIL Cj{\jﬁE%ViT‘glégJNISION

APPROVED SRIGINAL SIGNED BY ZODIE SEAY
“OIL & GAS INSPECTOR

.19

oy

TITLE

inie form sw v ue filed i couplienze with nut” peee,

7 this ls a requent for allowable (or & nowly drilled or deepene.:’
woll, this form must be ucfomplnled by A tubuletion of the deviatio
terts takan on the well In accordance with RULE 11,

All wocilans of thia form must be t1}1¢d out completaly for sllow:
sble on new and rocompletad walls,

11, 111, and VI for chiangae of owner,

Fil out only Sectione 1,
or other such thenuge of conditior

well names or punber, or traneporter,

Goparate Fonan C-104 must be fled for each pool In mullip),



peceived

JUN 24 1985

oL .
HOBBS



Yates Petroleum Corporation - Freeman ACF No. 1 - Lea County, New Mexico

The following is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available
These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

on the above captioned well.

ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION (Degrees) DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

150 3/4 1.97 1.97
455 1/2 2.65 4.62
890 3/4 5.70 10.32
1426 11/4 11.68 22.00
1910 1/4 2.13 24.13
2285 11/4 8.18 32.31
2640 11/4 7.74 40.05
2882 1 4.24 44.29
3160 11/2 7.28 51.57
3500 1 5.95 57.52
3995 3/4 6.48 64.00
4294 1 5.23 69.23
4620 -1 5.71 74.94
5055 3/4 5.70 80.64
5550 3/4 6.48 87.12
5997 3/4 5.86 92.98
6463 1/2 4.05 97.03
6855 1/2 3.41 100.44
7290 3/4 5.70 106.14
7833 1 9.50 115.64
8050 1 3.80 119.44
8475 11/4 9.27 128.71
8975 11/4 10.90 139.61
9472 1/2 4.32 143.93
9952 11/4 10.46 154.39
10410 3/4 6.00 160.39
10875 1/4 2.05 162.44
11079 1 . 3.57 166.01
11297 11/4 4.75 170.76
11850 13/4 16.87 187.63

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR

DELTA DRILLING COMPA

%/%m

£ z £z
Ken Heathman -
Division Manager

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing

instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF NOTICE THIS the 12th day of June, 1985
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